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Printed on 11/08/2023 at 11:28

FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 11 tot 13 Augustus 2023

200m Flying Lap - Result of the 1/2 Final

Skater
VANHOUTTE FRAN
VAN LOON LIANNE
KASTURY RAJ AARATHY
VARGAS GABRIELA
VANHOUTTE STIEN
RENCKER JEANNE
GARDI DOMINIKA
VEEN FLEUR
NOORDERGRAAF NIKKI
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA
NARAIN LATAESHA
VALAGUSSA REBECCA
HUNYADI ANNA LAURA
BATALLA CLAUDIA
WONG VANESSA
BOHUMSKA JANA
BALANANT MARINE
KORVASOVA LUCIE
WENGER NADJA
VAN DER MEER BIANCA
PETRY FRANZISKA
WAGENAAR - BOLLEN JENNIFER
KORVASOVA VERONIKA
LINDENSKOV NATASCHA
GRIFFITH SERENITY
SCHILDER RIA
JACINTO CONSTANCA
LUNDSTED DICTE R.
SANGER ANNA
FAUCHET CLEMENTINE
KANIA MARIA
JOLY ANAELLE
VISSER BENTE
FILES LAURA
PIERLOOT AMBER

SENIORES LADIES

Number
568
871
589
576
569
577
588
868
870
580
873
590
586
599
570
573
510
571
602
872
582
869
572
574
595
874
598
575
581
579
596
578
875
585
567

Time
00:00:15.791
00:00:15.992
00:00:16.154
00:00:16.208
00:00:16.315
00:00:16.328
00:00:16.573
00:00:16.679
00:00:16.698
00:00:16.771
00:00:16.818
00:00:16.919
00:00:17.044
00:00:17.070
00:00:17.073
00:00:17.116
00:00:17.149
00:00:17.223
00:00:17.241
00:00:17.280
00:00:17.422
00:00:17.677
00:00:17.837
00:00:17.859
00:00:17.884
00:00:17.900
00:00:17.927
00:00:18.107
00:00:18.236
00:00:18.241
00:00:18.367
00:00:19.372
00:00:20.644
00:00:17.455
00:00:18.444

Remarks

Club
sssssssssssssssssssssssss
DOUBLEFF
POWERSLIDE RACING
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN

zzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzz
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ABNL - GROOT IN AUTO'S
ATOM SKATES

ROLLERBLADE WORLD TEAM

STU EISENSTADT
ALMASSORA CP
KSBM PRAHA
BONT SKATE
IN-LINE VESELI

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN

GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM
ABC HEKWERK
IN-LINE VESELI
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
TEAN - RSV BLAUWEID GERA
ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENCON
LEGIA
LES ROLLER-STONES
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING

TS-BAYREUTH

zzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzz

/WAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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